W7NxxxVHxxBISxWhite Electronic Designs
ADVANCED*
November 2009  © 2010 White Electronic Designs Corp. All rights reserved
Rev. 1
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
FEATURES
  Storage Capacities:
• 4GBYTE and 8GBYTE**

W7NxxxVHxxBISxWhite Electronic Designs
ADVANCED
Part Numbering Guide
W 7N xxx V H X x B I  S x
WEDC:
Flash, SLC - NAND:
Memory Capacity:
 512M16 = 1G Byte
 1G16 = 2G Byte
 2G16 = 4G Byte
 4G16 = 8G Byte**
Voltage:
3.3V
Controller/Manufacturer:
ROCKV3
Controller/Firmware revision number:
1, 2, 3...
Memory Mfg.:
S = Samsung
Package Type:
B = 224 Pin BGA
Temperature:
 I = Industrial (-40°C - +85°C)
Secure
Blank = Default
 A = NISPOM DoD 5220.22-M
 B = NSA-130-2
 C = Airforce AFSSI-5020v
 D = Army AR380-19
 E = Navy NAVSO P-5239-26
*  For help selecting the proper and most current part number for your application please contact your local sales representative.
 Example:
  Part number for 4GBYTE:  W7N2G16VH1SBISA
November 2009  © 2010 White Electronic Designs Corp. All rights reserved
Rev. 1
13 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
W7NxxxVHxxBISxWhite Electronic Designs
ADVANCED
Document Title
Secure Embedded SLC NAND SSD PBGA
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 0 Initial Release October 2009 Advanced
Rev 1 Changes (2, 3, 11)
1.1 Correct spelling of "pin."
1.2 Correct spelling of "serial" and "encoding."
1.3 Change dimensions to "MAX" for "width and height."